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Kategorie 1, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SP RE Total A 

1 Brawand Melanie 04 GETU Brügg 9.10 9.15 9.30 27.55 G 

2 von Känel Nina 02 GETU Wichtrach 9.00 9.00 9.35 27.35 S 

3 Huber Lena 03 TV Aarberg 8.90 9.25 9.15 27.30 B 

4 Moser Anna 03 Getu Heimberg 8.65 9.10 9.35 27.10 * 

5 Glarner Janina 01 DTV Adelboden 8.80 9.30 9.00 27.10 * 

6 Röthlisberger Joy 03 TV Signau 9.00 9.15 8.95 27.10 * 

7 Schumacher Océane 01 TV Kallnach 8.60 9.60 8.85 27.05 * 

8 Lüthi Malin 03 Getu Meiringen 8.95 8.80 9.30 27.05 * 

9 Lerf Julina 03 GETU Brügg 8.70 9.25 9.10 27.05 * 

10 Pieren Julia 01 DTV Adelboden 8.65 8.95 9.30 26.90 * 

11 Adank Livia 04 TV Leissigen 9.30 8.40 9.15 26.85 * 

12 Lange Louise 01 GETU Wichtrach 8.80 8.80 9.25 26.85 * 

13 Burkhalter Nicole 02 Getu Meiringen 9.05 8.60 9.20 26.85 * 

14 Giger Céline 03 Turnverein Gunten 8.60 8.65 9.55 26.80 * 

15 Stern Lara 04 TV Leissigen 9.10 8.65 9.05 26.80 * 

16 Gasser Natalija 02 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.00 9.05 8.75 26.80 * 

17 Tuzlak Anastazija 03 TV Bümpliz 9.10 8.50 9.15 26.75 * 

18 Allenbach Pia 01 DTV Adelboden 8.55 8.50 9.55 26.60 * 

19 Künzi Sabrina 04 Getu Heimberg 8.50 9.35 8.70 26.55 * 

20 Duric Kristina 02 Getu Meiringen 9.20 8.20 9.15 26.55 * 

21 Huggler Bianca 05 TV Innertkirchen 8.80 8.65 9.10 26.55 * 

22 Moix Sonja 02 Getu Meiringen 9.35 8.00 9.05 26.40 * 

23 Thöni Anja 02 TV Brienz 9.00 8.15 9.25 26.40 * 

24 Fuchs Nora 01 Turnverein Gunten 8.30 8.95 9.10 26.35 * 

25 Farahi Tanja 03 TV Frutigen 8.80 8.85 8.70 26.35 * 

26 Sieber Tiziana 04 GymCenter Utzenstorf 8.80 8.70 8.85 26.35 * 

27 Laub Noémie 02 GETU Brügg 8.65 8.65 9.00 26.30 * 

28 Kienholz Svenja 03 Getu Meiringen 8.95 8.65 8.70 26.30 * 

29 Plüss Priska 03 Getu Heimberg 8.90 8.45 8.95 26.30 * 

30 Ruch Sarah 03 TV Signau 8.50 8.60 9.15 26.25 * 

31 Meyer Victoria 05 GETU Brügg 8.75 8.35 9.10 26.20 * 

32 Schärli Noelia 02 TV Kallnach 8.85 8.45 8.90 26.20 * 

33 Reinmann Julia 05 GymCenter Utzenstorf 8.85 8.35 8.95 26.15 * 

34 Antunes Sarah 01 TV Brienz 8.80 9.30 8.00 26.10 * 

35 Allenbach Anicia 01 DTV Adelboden 8.10 8.70 9.30 26.10 * 

36 Wepf Joelle 02 GETU Brügg 9.25 8.25 8.60 26.10 * 

37 Künzli Sonja 00 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.65 8.40 9.05 26.10 * 

38 Jahic Nora 03 Getu Meiringen 8.65 8.60 8.85 26.10 * 

39 Blanc Joelle 03 GymCenter Utzenstorf 9.00 7.90 9.15 26.05 * 

40 Zobrist Jana 01 TV Brienz 8.55 8.55 8.95 26.05 * 

41 Abplanalp Alexandra 05 TV Innertkirchen 8.65 8.55 8.85 26.05 * 

42 Fankhauser Pascale 02 Getu Meiringen 8.70 8.10 9.20 26.00 * 

43 Schäfer Melina 02 GETU Wichtrach 8.65 8.20 9.15 26.00 * 

44 Bühler Alicia 03 TV Leissigen 8.45 9.10 8.45 26.00 * 

45 Widmer Julia 02 Getu Heimberg 8.90 8.75 8.35 26.00 * 

46 Müller Andrea 03 TV Frutigen 8.50 8.60 8.90 26.00 * 

47 Bercovitz Sophie 04 GETU Brügg 8.45 8.55 8.95 25.95 * 

48 Schletti Lea 03 TV Zweisimmen, GETU-Riege 8.70 8.30 8.95 25.95 * 

49 Heiniger Stefanie 01 TV Brienz 8.30 9.00 8.60 25.90 * 

50 Fischer Flurina 03 TV Brienz 8.95 8.05 8.90 25.90 * 

51 Monza Annina 04 GETU Brügg 8.60 8.70 8.60 25.90 * 

52 Lauper Nelia 04 TV Kallnach 8.85 9.25 7.75 25.85  

53 Willi Victoria 03 TV Brienz 8.55 8.20 9.10 25.85  

54 Wellenreiter Jael 03 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.45 8.50 8.85 25.80  

55 Jobin Pascale 04 TV Brienz 8.60 8.45 8.75 25.80  

56 Moor Lina 06 TV Signau 8.40 8.65 8.65 25.70  

57 Bostock Nicki 04 GETU Wichtrach 8.30 8.15 9.15 25.60  

58 Saurer Jessica 03 Turnverein Gunten 8.35 8.25 9.00 25.60  

59 Minder Mahira 04 GETU Brügg 8.65 8.50 8.45 25.60  

60 Zingg Jana 05 GymCenter Utzenstorf 8.80 7.80 8.75 25.35  
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61 Lange Sarah 03 GETU Wichtrach 8.55 8.05 8.75 25.35  

62 Egli Naomi 03 Getu Meiringen 8.45 8.70 8.20 25.35  

63 Pieren Kim 03 TV Zweisimmen, GETU-Riege 8.70 8.00 8.60 25.30  

64 Schild Joya 06 TV Innertkirchen 8.60 8.20 8.50 25.30  

65 Fuchs Rea 05 Turnverein Gunten 8.50 7.80 8.95 25.25  

66 Rominger Jasmin 02 TV Brienz 8.15 8.80 8.30 25.25  

67 Grünert Alina 01 Turnverein Gunten 8.20 8.15 8.85 25.20  

68 Beck Stefanie 04 TV Signau 8.45 7.90 8.70 25.05  

69 Meyer Alena 04 TV Innertkirchen 8.60 7.70 8.70 25.00  

70 Iseli Anina 04 TV Bümpliz 8.00 8.35 8.65 25.00  

71 Prebeck Lisa 04 GETU Brügg 8.40 7.80 8.75 24.95  

72 Meyer Hanna 02 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.70 7.75 8.50 24.95  

73 Lütt Shanice 05 TV Kallnach 8.15 8.40 8.40 24.95  

74 Bohnenblust Sára 03 BTV Bern 7.95 8.15 8.80 24.90  

75 Lüscher Jannina 03 Getu Heimberg 8.20 7.55 9.10 24.85  

76 Zumstein Tanja 03 TV Leissigen 8.65 7.70 8.45 24.80  

77 Oswald Michelle 02 TV Leissigen 8.75 7.75 8.25 24.75  

78 Schmutz Anne-Lia 05 BTV Bern 8.10 8.05 8.55 24.70  

79 Müller Raja 05 GymCenter Utzenstorf 8.40 7.75 8.55 24.70  

80 Wenger Selina 00 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.30 7.85 8.50 24.65  

81 Grossen Sarah 05 TV Kallnach 7.85 8.35 8.45 24.65  

82 Lerf Emilia 05 GETU Brügg 7.55 8.60 8.45 24.60  

83 Schneider Anna Lena 05 BTV Bern 8.45 8.50 7.65 24.60  

84 Balmer Vanessa 02 Getu Heimberg 8.20 7.80 8.55 24.55  

85 Hartmann Noemi 03 TV Signau 7.90 8.15 8.50 24.55  

86 Allenbach Melanie 03 TV Frutigen 8.55 7.35 8.55 24.45  

87 Grossmann Lea 01 TV Brienz 8.65 7.45 8.15 24.25  

88 Stadler Lina 04 TV Brienz 8.40 7.55 8.25 24.20  

89 Trummer Newa 03 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.15 7.80 8.15 24.10  

90 Jallard Noëlle 01 TV Kallnach 7.75 7.80 8.35 23.90  

91 Smajic Aida 02 Getu Heimberg 8.20 7.45 8.25 23.90  

92 Sulliger Therese 04 TV Zweisimmen, GETU-Riege 8.25 6.95 8.55 23.75  

93 Formoso Desirée 04 BTV Bern 8.35 7.15 8.10 23.60  

94 Brügger Sarah 00 Getu Heimberg 8.20 7.00 8.25 23.45  

95 Burkhard Rahel 02 Turnverein Gunten 8.00 7.10 8.25 23.35  

96 Nafzger Alina 03 TV Kallnach 7.45 7.70 7.90 23.05  

97 Eichhorn Loula 03 TV Zweisimmen, GETU-Riege 7.40 7.45 8.15 23.00  

98 Bühler Jleina 03 TV Leissigen 8.20 6.35 8.10 22.65  

 
 

Team Kategorie 1, Turnerinnen 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein / Team BO SP RE Total E Total T A 

1 Brawand Melanie 04 GETU Brügg 9.10 9.15 9.30 27.55 80.70 * 

Lerf Julina 03 8.70 9.25 9.10 27.05 

Monza Annina 04 8.60 8.70 8.60 25.90 

Wepf Joelle 02 9.25 8.25 8.60 26.10 

Streichnote 25.90 

2 Duric Kristina 02 Getu Meiringen 9.20 8.20 9.15 26.55 80.00 * 

Fankhauser Pascale 02 8.70 8.10 9.20 26.00 

Lüthi Malin 03 8.95 8.80 9.30 27.05 

Moix Sonja 02 9.35 8.00 9.05 26.40 

Streichnote 26.00 

3 von Känel Nina 02 GETU Wichtrach 9.00 9.00 9.35 27.35 79.80 * 

Bostock Nicki 04 8.30 8.15 9.15 25.60 

Lange Louise 01 8.80 8.80 9.25 26.85 

Lange Sarah 03 8.55 8.05 8.75 25.35 

Streichnote 25.35 

4 Moser Anna 03 Getu Heimberg 1 8.65 9.10 9.35 27.10 79.40  

Plüss Priska 03 8.90 8.45 8.95 26.30 

Smajic Aida 02 8.20 7.45 8.25 23.90 

Widmer Julia 02 8.90 8.75 8.35 26.00 

Streichnote 23.90 
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5 Wellenreiter Jael 03 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.45 8.50 8.85 25.80 78.70  

Künzli Sonja 00 8.65 8.40 9.05 26.10 

Meyer Hanna 02 8.70 7.75 8.50 24.95 

Gasser Natalija 02 9.00 9.05 8.75 26.80 

Streichnote 24.95 

6 Huggler Bianca 05 TV Innertkirchen 8.80 8.65 9.10 26.55 77.90  

Abplanalp Alexandra 05 8.65 8.55 8.85 26.05 

Meyer Alena 04 8.60 7.70 8.70 25.00 

Schild Joya 06 8.60 8.20 8.50 25.30 

Streichnote 25.00 

7 Beck Stefanie 04 TV Signau 8.45 7.90 8.70 25.05 77.00  

Hartmann Noemi 03 7.90 8.15 8.50 24.55 

Moor Lina 06 8.40 8.65 8.65 25.70 

Ruch Sarah 03 8.50 8.60 9.15 26.25 

Streichnote 24.55 

8 Blanc Joelle 03 GymCenter Utzenstorf 9.00 7.90 9.15 26.05 76.90  

Müller Raja 05 8.40 7.75 8.55 24.70 

Reinmann Julia 05 8.85 8.35 8.95 26.15 

9 Allenbach Melanie 03 TV Frutigen 8.55 7.35 8.55 24.45 76.80  

Farahi Tanja 03 8.80 8.85 8.70 26.35 

Müller Andrea 03 8.50 8.60 8.90 26.00 

10 Balmer Vanessa 02 Getu Heimberg 2 8.20 7.80 8.55 24.55 75.95  

Brügger Sarah 00 8.20 7.00 8.25 23.45 

Künzi Sabrina 04 8.50 9.35 8.70 26.55 

Lüscher Jannina 03 8.20 7.55 9.10 24.85 

Streichnote 23.45 
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